
Saturday. April 26Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.
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Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

6. Oa.m. Bright and Early8.0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. O Gardening Session (Jolin Henry)
8.36 Three Hits and a Miss945 We Travel the Friendiy Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30. Priority Parade11. O Sports Results

:

|

1ZB se en ae m. .

11. 2 Rhythm and Rhyme12. 2p.m. Lunch Music
12.45 Sports Summary2.2 Saturday Variety
2.45 Sports Summary3. 0 Hawaiian Delight
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Songs from the Saddle
4.45 Sports Summary )6.15 Milestones in Musio
6.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
Top Scores
Melodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
Manhunt
Forty Thousand Miles in Ten
eeks: New York City
Variety TimeFred and Maggie Everybody
Stranger Than Fiction
Lady From LisbonFor Saturday Stay-at-Homes
The Way of an Eaglo
London Commentary
Mr. Meredith Walks Out

0.15 We've Got You Taped1ZB Evening Requests
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
Small Orchestras
Reggie Goff
Music for StringsMitch Miller
Gardening with Snowy
Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Xavier Cugat
Film Star Singers
Racing Results every quarter hour
Light Variety
Sports Cancellations
Scottish Country Dance PlayersThe Three Suns
"Bright Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday. Afternoon Variety, Danny

Kaye, Jimmy Leach, Doris Day, Russ
Morgan, Bing Crosby, Felix Mendelssohn,The Organ, the Dance Band and Me
2.45 Racing Summary ,

4.45 Racing Summary5. Today’s Rhythm5.15 Reserved
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Frank de Vol’s Orchestra
Radio Sports News
Man Hunt
Forty Thousand Miles in Ten
eeks: New York City
Variety Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Stranger than FictionWaltz Time
Reserved
Surprise Endings
Londen Commentary
Popular Parade
Old Time Dance Time
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Session8.30 In Quiet Mood
8. 0 For the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge) me

9.30
9.45
10. 0 Bandstand
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Heart Songs
10.45 Musical Mix
44. 0 Sports Results
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. O Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.46 Racing Summary
Light Variety

Music for a Happy Day
Saturday Star: Joy Nichols

2.45 Sports Summary
4.46 Sports Summary
5.15 Swiss Family Robinson

|

5.30 Change in Tune
6.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Tunes
6.15 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Manhunt
7.30 Forty Thousand Miles in TenWeeks: Military Air Transport
7.45 Forrester’s Wharf
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 Stranger Than Fiction
8.45 The Golden Colt
9. O The Charioteers
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 London Commentary
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10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Phil Harris and his Orchestra, the Two
Leslies, Frankie Carle (piano), Cicely
Courtneidge, Benny Goodman’s Quartet,
The Merry Macs, Freddie Fisher’s Band
Variety Time
The Jazz Club
Late Evening Requests
Close down

DUNEDIN4ZB 1040 ke, 288 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Richard Tauber
(tenor)
8.15 Sportscast ;

9. O Favourite Artists
9.30 Moment Musicale
10. 0 These Were Tops
10.15 Vocal Variety
40.30 Of Interest to Men *
10.45 Cinema Organists
11. 0 Race Results every quarter-hour
11.30 Sports Concellations
11.45 Songs from the Saddle
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
2. 0
his Orchestra, Jack Smith, Music from
the Movies, Les Paul Trio, Peggy Lee,
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Radio Variety: Frank de Vol and

Ingle and his Natural Seven, The
Ink Spots, Ray Anthony and his Orches-

9.35
10. 0 Cavalcade of America: The Story

11.45
12. 0

of

iner)

Racing Summary
Racins SummaryReserved
Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know-
e
The Sea Rover
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Tea Dance
Radio Sports NewsManhunt
Forty Thousand Miles in Teneeks-Military Air Transportll Bet a Million
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Stranger Than Fiction
Customers’ Corner
Alec Templeton (pianist ore

enter-
Surprise EndingsLondon Commentary
Suppertime Saturday Music
Lou Reese, starring Jean Lockhart
and Lowell Thomas (VOA)10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra,
Bing Crosby, Tex Williams11.20 Music from the Town Halli
in Quiet Mood
Close down ; Ram

| 2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.
|

940 ke. 319 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast session
Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Rhythm on Record
Out on the Range with Gene Autry
Modern Marvels
Musical Merry-Go-Round
Change in TuneHandful of Keys11. O Variety Parade11.15 Manawatu Trotting Club: Commen-taries throughout11.25 Sports Cancellations

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.46 Sports Summary2. 0 Variety
2.45 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary
5.165 Tenor Time5.30 Swiss Family Robinson
5.45 Light Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Early Evening Concert6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Crusader or Crackpot7.15 Saratoga Trunk (final broadcast)7.30 Forty Thousand Miles in TenWeeks-Atlantic Crossing (first broad-
cast)7.45 ‘ The Sidney Torch Orchestra
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
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Variety Time
Colonel X
Showcase of Stars
Weather Forecast
Saturday Night Requests
Close down

American-born Frank de Vol has,
by his gramophone records, made a
great reputation for himself outside his
own country by his unusual and pleas-
ing arrangements. Why not try his
brand of music at 6.15 this evening
from" 2ZB?
* * *

Significant and memorable events in
the Cavalcade of Music are recalled as
1ZB rolls back the years and recapitu-
lates highlights of musical endeavour
through the centuries. These ‘"Mile-
stones of Music," that measure the pro-
gress of an art, are displayed by 1ZB
every Saturday at 5.15 p.m.i * «

Alec Templeton, world-famous pian-
ist, humorist and musical satirist, was
born at Cardiff, South Wales, in 1910.
He was educated at Warchester College
and: later the Royal Academy of Music
and at the Royal College of Music. For
many years he has entertained in night
clubs in America as well as. fulfilling
many radio engagements. At 9.0 o’clock
tonight 4ZB will present recordings
by this talented artist..

SUITS
TO YOUR INDIVIDUAL
MEASURE
Included in our comprehen-
sive range of the fnest Eng"
lishe and high-grade local
Wcrsteds are the new ultra-
gmart diagonals: The
interlinings are of the begt
quality obtainable in the
tailoring trade: Genuine
LaptaiI, reinforced with Irish
Linen; gives a perfect stay-0right front: Heavy quality
Satin body linings give that
luxury look:
OVER 50 PATTERNS To
SELECT FROM

Priced from aS low aS

515/196
Delivery 2monthgfrom
receiptof order:

MNJLL
HB

Hallensteim NEMZAA

31 Men's and Boys' Storeg
ThroughoutNewZealand: 13/52


